6th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz

Utah Jazz v. Boston
Jazz Game Eebrua ty 19th
pm

Tuesday, January 05, 2016

Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor
6:00pm JR. Burton Prusse
7:00pm JR. Tate Bacon
8:00pm JR. Nichols Soloman
9:00pm JR. Benson Peterson

Saturday, January 09, 2016
Jr. High

8:00 AM JR. Davis Barnett

Tuesday, January 12, 2016

Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor
6:00pm JR. Barnett Peterson
7:00pm JR. Nichols Davis
8:00pm JR. Soloman Benson
9:00pm JR. Prusse Tate

Saturday, January 23,
Jr. High

8:00 AM JR. Bacon Burton

Tuesday, January 26, 2016

Jr. High
6:00pm JR. Soloman Burton
7:00pm JR. Nichols Prusse
8:00pm JR. Bacon Davis
9:00pm JR. Barnett Benson
8aturday, January 30, 2016
Jr. High
8:00 AM JR. Peterson Tate

|_Day | Date | _ Time | _ Where |
Monday 14-Dec 7:00 PM Knowlton
Monday 4-Jan 7:00 PM Knowlton
Monday 11-Jan 7:00 PM Knowlton
Monday 25-Jan 7:00 PM Knowlton
Monday 1-Feb 7:00 PM Knowlton

Monday 8-Feb 7:00 PM Knowlton

Games are located at
Farmington Jr. High 150 8. 200 W.

§ 'fl—{ ',
\8/\9\3.)@/ Home team Jerseys is White /Visitor is Green
Jr. Jazz Fun Shot - December 17th
Coach: Jake Soloman- jsolomanO@gmail.com
Tuesday, February 02, 2016
Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor
6:00pm JR. Bacon Barnett
7:00pm JR. Davis Peterson
8:00pm JR. Benson Prusse
9:00pm JR. Tate Soloman
Saturday, February 06, 2016
Jr. High
| Tme  Court  Home  Visifor
8:00 AM JR. Nichols Burton
Tuesday, February 09, 2016
Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor
6:00pm JR. Davis Burton
7:00pm JR. Benson Nichols
8:00pm JR. Tate Barnett
9:00pm JR. Bacon Peterson
Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Jr. High
| Tme  Court  Home  Visifor
6:00pm JR. Prusse Peterson
7:00pm JR. Bacon Nichols
8:00pm JR. Soloman Davis
9:00pm JR. Barnett Burton
8aturday, February 20, 2016
Jr. High
8:00 AM JR. Prusse Soloman

8aturday, February 27, 2016
Jr. High

8:00 AM JR. Benson Tate

School Rules

*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
*No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)

*Children must be supervised at all times

Farimingten Parks & Ree
S-451-0963






